SENSICK CATALOGUE262
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 3-wire, Standard series
Sensing range
10 / 15 mm
Inductive sensor
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing, nickel-

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-10BNS-ZW1 6 020 275
IM30-10BPS-ZW1 6 020 274
IM30-10BNS-ZC1 6 020 279
IM30-10BPO-ZC1 6 020 280
IM30-10BPS-ZC1 6 020 278
IM30-15NNS-ZW1 6 020 283
IM30-15NPS-ZW1 6 020 282
IM30-15NPO-ZW1 6 020 284
IM30-15NNS-ZC1 6 020 287
IM30-15NPS-ZC1 6 020 286
SENSICK CATALOGUE264
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 3-wire, Short version
Sensing range
10 / 15 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-10BNS-ZUK 1 017 446
IM30-10BPS-ZUK 1 017 434
IM30-10BNS-ZCK 1 017 448
IM30-10BPS-ZCK 1 017 436
IM30-15NPS-ZUK 1 017 435
IM30-15NNS-ZUK 1 017 447
IM30-15NNS-ZCK 1 017 449
IM30-15NPS-ZCK 1 017 437
SENSICK CATALOGUE266
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Flush
Sensing range
15 mm

7) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
8) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-15BNS-ZW1 7 900 142
IM30-15BPO-ZW1 7 900 143
IM30-15BPS-ZW1 7 900 141
IM30-15BNS-ZC1 7 900 146
IM30-15BPO-ZC1 7 900 147
IM30-15BPS-ZC1 7 900 145
SENSICK CATALOGUE268
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Non-flush
Sensing range
20 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-20NNS-ZW1 7 900 154
IM30-20NPO-ZW1 7 900 155
IM30-20NPS-ZW1 7 900 153
IM30-20NNS-ZC1 7 900 158
IM30-20NPS-ZC1 7 900 157
SENSICK CATALOGUE270
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 3-wire, Triplex series
Sensing range
22 / 40 mm

1 mm / 2 mm thick
0.5 / 0.9 - / 0.5
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-20BNS-NC1 6 027 583
IM30-20BPS-NC1 6 027 582
IM30-40NNS-NC1 6 027 585
IM30-40NPS-NC1 6 027 584
SENSICK CATALOGUE274
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 2-wire
Sensing range
10 / 15 mm

5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-10BDS-ZW1 6 020 326
IM30-10BDS-ZC1 6 020 328
IM30-15NDS-ZW1 6 020 330
IM30-15NDS-ZC1 6 020 332
SENSICK CATALOGUE276
Inductive sensor, IM 30, AC / DC 2-wire
Sensing range
10 / 15 mm

1) of sr
2) according to EN 60 529 3) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-10BUO-ZU0 7 902 127
IM30-10BUS-ZU0 7 902 126
IM30-15NUO-ZU0 7 902 129
IM30-15NUS-ZU0 7 902 128
SENSICK CATALOGUE278
Inductive sensor, IM 30, NAMUR
Sensing range
10 / 15 mm
Inductive sensor
NAMUR to EN 60 947-5-6
High switching frequency
Robust brass housing, nickel-
plated, with fine thread
M30 x 1.5 mm
Classification PTB 03 ATEX 2037
II 2 G EEx ia IIC T6
Dimensional drawing
15
2 41
M
3
0
x1
.5
1
2
2 41
M
3
0
x1
.5
1
2
1 Connection
2 Fastening nuts (2 x); width across 36, metal
Connection type
IM30-10B-N-ZW0
IM30-15N-N-ZW0
2 x 0.5 mm²
brn
blu
L+
M
See chapter Accessories
Mounting systems
Switching units
SENSICK CATALOGUE 279
IM 30
Technical data IM30-10B- N-ZW0 N-ZW0
Sensing range Sn 15 mm
10 mm
Electrical configuration NAMUR
Supply voltage Vs DC 5 ... 25 V